Championship Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/29/2017

Championship Overall Standings

Team ‘GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay Total
1 DareDevil likes girls that scream (Team #02)
Trillian 42.00 E 51.00 67.57 Ul52238 K. Parkinson
DareDevil 44.00 37.99 48.00 31.55 Ul149837 L. Pryse
Sky 41.00 36.97 13.00 39.30 U145550 B. Antal
Sub~-Totals 127.00 174.96 112.00 138.42 67.68
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 158.75 125.04 168.00 251.58 382.32 1085.69
2 Snips/Rich/Pie (Team #13)
Snips 52.00 27.22 18.00 E Ul147079 D. Kurtz
Pie 48.00 35.13 47.00 49.98 Ul43914 N. Gyes
Rich 30.00 28.77 12.00 30.01 Ul46161 M. Grant
Sub-Totals 130.00 91.12 77.00 209.99 69.65
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 162.50 208.88 115.50 180.01 380.35 1047.24
3 Jude Dodges the L-word (Team #04) .
I'Love 41.00 E 0.00 57.40 Ul147605 R. Michalski
Dodger 35.00 47.75 47.00 43.15 Ul143085 C. Murphy
Jude 51.00 E 49.00 33.23 Ul43660 D. Fairchild
Sub-Totals 127.00 247.75 96.00 133.78 80.95
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 158.75 52.25 144.00 256.22 369.05 980.27
4 Simba/Mick/Bo {(Team #12}
Simba 23.00 46.46 51.00 45.59 : Ul140252 Y. Nishimura
Bo 45.00 E 32.00 36.19 Ul46254 C. Bowers
Mick 45.00 46.87 13.00 E Ul41142 D. Wilson
Sub-Totals 113.00 193.33 96.00 211.78 81.24
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 141.25 106.67 144.00 178.22 368.76 938.90
'5 savvy Takes Cash to the Bank (Team #11)
Banksy 27.00 E 50.00 E Ul148798 L. Hartwick
Savvy 51.00 33.03 50.00 E Ul47174 - A. Thomason
Cash ' 41.00 37.68 7.00 32.00 Ul149875 S. Connell
Sub-Totals 119.00 170.71 107.00 292.00 68.04
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 148.75 129.29 160.50 98.00 381.96 918.50
6 Terra's all Flash and Dazzle (Team #15)
Dazzle 40.00 39.53 35.00 E Ul47965 M. Keating
Terra 27.00 E 34.00 51.32 U153263 K. Lai
Flash 43.00 E 26.00 43.50 U150998 C. Newman
Sub-Totals 110.00 239.53 95.00 224.82 79.54
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 137.50 60.47 142.50 165.18 370.46 876.11
7 Luminously Charged Poo (Team #06)
Roxy 32.00 E 51.00 55.48 U147086 I. White
Bright 24.00 E 17.00 E U151153 R. Sanders
Elektra 33.00 43.99 46.00 42.78 Ul152993 D. Grubel
Sub-Totals 89.00 243.99 114.00 228.26 86.71
1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Total 111.25 56.01 171.00 161.74 363.29 863.29
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Summary Report (cont.)

8 Zoe Runs a Stingin' Gambit (Team #20)

Zoe 38.00 34.20 11.00 38.32 U140868 T. Hancock
Gambit 25.00 E 15.00 E R813411 A. Nottestad
Sting 38.00 35.05 7.00 E U145173 K. Charles
Sub-Totals 101.00 169.25 33.00 298.32 67.07

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Total 126.25 130.75 49.50 91.68 382.93 781.11
*hokkkkkkkkkkkkkkxkkxx OUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% — 778.30 or BETTER) ** %%k k kokshokok sk dokk ko

9 Who do you thinkYou are, HotShot? (Team #19)

Who 31.00 43.36 1.00 E U142795 R. Michalski
HotShot 39.00 39.50 12.00 33.48 Ul144290 L. Pryse
You 32.00 E 31.00 E U145631 R. Troxell
Sub-Totals 102.00 182.86 44.00 293.48 90.63

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Total 127.50 117.14 66.00 96.52 359.37 766.53
10 Turbo/Theo/Gryphon (Team #17)

Turbo 17.00 55.74 42.00 E Ul36719 D. Blackman
Theo 43.00 E 45.00 45.70 : Ul149199 D. Ong
Gryphon 37.00 E 0.00 E U147299 L. Leeper
Sub-Totals 97.00 255.74 87.00 305.70 86.48
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
. Total 121.25 44.26 130.50 84.30 363.52 743.83
11 Quimblee plays with Corgis (Team #07)
Quimblee 24.00 34.60 19.00 52.26 U146527 T. Machlan
Oski 15.00 63.84 35.00 E Ul43919 B. Yip
Kate 37.00 E 16.00 E Ul43628 N. Davis
Sub-Totals 76.00 198.44 70.00 312.26 95.65
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 95.00 101.56 105.00 77.74 354.35 733.65
12 Gus Gets 2 Tri's (Team #03)
Dylan 29.00 81.85 44.00 69.92 U143054 T. Duncan
Gus 31.00 E 49.00 E U149940 J. Pryce
Luna 26.00 55.04 43.00 48.01 Ul47971 J. Duffield
Sub-Totals 86.00 236.89 136.00 247.93 247.13 '
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 107.50 63.11 204.00 142.07 202.87 719.55
13 SuperSic/Blush/Luna (Team #14)
Blush 30.00 51.33 48.00 E Al152211 M. Strenfel
Luna 37.00 E 49.00 39.42 Ul47124 . M. Mann
SuperSic 35.00 34.52 11.00 E Ul51709 D. Morey
Sub-Totals 102.00 185.85 108.00 299.42 240.07
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 127.50 114.15 162.00 90.58 209.%3 704.16
14 We're Here for the Learnings (Team #18)
Xeo 36.00 E 28.00 34.01 U152283 . G. Tatsuno
Prima 27.00 53.20 42.00 E Ul54160 E. Maurer
Rush 32.00 E 13.00 44.93 Al53186 T. Duncan
Sub-Totals 95.00 253.20 83.00 208.94 228.82
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Total 118.75 46.80 124.50 181.06 221.18 692.29
15 Run First, Wine Later (Team #10)
Brittan 29.00 E 21.00 70.62 Ul51759 J. Cowger
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True 28
Wilson 34.
Sub-Totals 91
1
Total 113
16 Riley Cruzin to
Cruz 39
Max 38
Riley 32.
Sub-Totals 109.
1
Total 136.
17 CODE/Zen/Quigley
CODE : 20.
Zen 21.
Quigley 33.
Sub-Totals 74.
Total 92
18 The Whizz Kids (
Yuli 47.
Squirrel 24,
Naju 43.
Sub-Totals 114.
Total 142.
19 River kisses the
Soleil 12.
River 17.
Bisou 35.
Sub-Totals 64.
1
Total 80.
20 Looking for Fun
Gibbs 15.
Jack 18.
Groovy 24.
Sub-Totals 57.
Total 71
Overall Top Individ
243.20 Simba Y
191.02 Roxy I
163.43 Terra K.
180.48 Dylan T.
112.25 Gus J.
205.55 Theo D.
201.64 Quimblee
179.25 Flash = C.

Summary Report (cont.

.00 E 43.00 E
00 42.98 0.00 E
.00 242.98 64.00 330.62
.25 300 1.50 390
.75 57.02 96.00 59.38

the Max (Team #08)

.00 E 40.00 49.63
.00 E 40.00 E
00 51.97 4.00 E
00 251.97 84.00 309.63
.25 300 1.50 390
25 48.03 126.00 80.37
(Team #01)

00 E 6.00 E
00 33.20 36.00 44.86
00 E 18.00 E
00 233.20 60.00 304.86
25 300 1.50 390
.50 66.80 90.00 85.14

Team #16)

00 E 9.00 E
00 E 17.00 E
00 41.88 11.00 E
00 241.88 37.00 390.00
25 300 1.50 390
50 58.12 55.50 0.00
sun in France (Team #09)
00 E 10.00 E
00 E 41.00 E
00 Abs 25.00 E
00 300.00 76.00 390.00
.25 300 1.50 390
00 0.00 114.00 0.00

and Feeling Groovy (Team #05)
00 E 4.00 E
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25 300 1.50 390
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Naju N.
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Elektra D.
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Dodger « C.
Sky " B.

Summary Report
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Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/29/2017

Versatility Overall Standings

Team GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay Total
1 Wag N Wiggle (Team #18)
Tenney 38.00 39.57 49.00 44.87 Ul49672 K. Cooper
Rocket 43.00 36.07 49.00 42.96 Ul48460 N. Graczyk
Sub-Totals 81.00 75.64 98.00 87.83 48.97
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Total 101.25 124.36 147.00 172.17 251.03 795.81
2 Shadow/Scoop (Team #15)

Scoop 26.00 29.70 51.00 33.99 U135290 N. Gyes
Shadow 39.00 39.38 25.00 36.73 U143574 B. Antal
Sub-Totals 65.00 69.08 76.00 70.72 40.97
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Total 81.25 130.92 114.00 189.28 259.03 774.48
3 Loud Mouths (Team #10)
Cadence 48.00 39.35 51.00 39.82 Ul37750 E. Maurer
Boca 42.00 40.36 7.00 34.32 U138036 D. Grubel
Sub-Totals 90.00 79.71 58.00 74.14 45.21
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
- Total 112.50 120.29 87.00 185.86 254.79 760.44
4 Cooper's Riverdance (Team #02)
Cooper 44.00 51.23 41.00 49.48 Ul46181 J. Noh
- River 37.00 45.07 48.00 50.11 U139659 C. Newman
Sub-Totals 81.00 96.30 89.00 99.59 71.39
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Total 101.25 103.70 133.50 160.41 228.61 727.47
5 Heart Dogs (Team #07)
Kist 41.00 54.76 49.00 E Ul134116 H. Bourne
Fireball 39.00 29.36 52.00 32.36 Ul137131 L. Pryse
Sub-Totals 80.00 84.12 101.00 162.36 41.77
’ 1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Total 100.00 115.88 151.50 97.64 258.23 723.25
6 I'm Thinking About Biting You (Team #08)
Deenie 37.00 50.21 45.00 51.97 Ul135052 C. Bowers
Dig 47.00 32.77 12.00 45.53 U133343 K. Krauter
Sub-Totals 84.00 82.98 57.00 97.50 49.40
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Total 105.00 117.02 85.50 162.50 250.60 720.62
7 Kota/Jo-Z (Team #09)
Jo-2 40.00 39.10 49.00 40.53 Ul35741 K. Levin
Kota 24.00 E 43.00 46.08 U143084 T. Moyano
Sub-Totals 64.00 139.10 92.00 86.61 47.85
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Total 80.00 60.90 138.00 173.39 252.15 704.44
8 Minnie's Bear Necessities (Team #11)
Minnie 34.00 45.81 45.00 54.19 U137925 M. Sipes
Yogi Bear 39.00 39.07 50.00 E Ul138861 B. Hasey
Sub-Totals 73.00 84.88 95.00 184.19 59.27
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Total 91.25 115.12 142.50 75.81 240.73 665.41
9 Sunday/Chloe (Team #16)



10

11

12

13

Chloe 42.00 E
Sunday 23.00 E
Sub-Totals 65.00 200.00
1.25 200
Total 81.25 0.00
Yappy as a Lark (Team #19)
Lark 30.00 49.58
Sydney 35.00 53.03
Sub-Totals 65.00 102.61
1.25 200
Total 81.25 97.39
The Dynamic Duo (Team #17)
Quinn 36.00 34.14
Nim 49.00 E
Sub-Totals 85.00 134.14
1.25 200
Total 106.25 65.86
One if by Air, One if by Sea
Lark 22.00 41.98
Squid 39.00 E
Sub-Totals 61.00 141.98
1.25 200
Total 76.25 58.02
Never too 0ld to Party (Team
Brody 35.00 E
Niko 40.00 E
Sub-Totals 75.00 200.00
1.25 200
Total 93.75 0.00
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Summary Report (cont.
45.00 33.47
48.00 45.49
93.00 78.96 40.00
1.50 260 300
139.50 181.04 260.00
42.00 51.54
47.00 E
89.00 181.54 60.27
1.50 260 300
133.50 78.46 239.73
49,00 E
0.00 41.01
49.00 171.01 38.87
1.50 260 300
73.50 88.99 261.13
(Team #13)
44,00 54.14
43.00 E
87.00 184.14 49.33
1.50 260 300
130.50 75.86 250.67
$#12)
18.00 50.74
45.00  42.04
63.00 92.78 66.53
1.50 260 300
94.50 167.22 233.47
CUTOFF (75% - 582.68 or
43,00 43.87
0.00 E
43.00 173.87 46.90
1.50 260 300
64.50 86.13 253.10
38.00 E
42.00 E
80.00 260.00 63.89
1.50 260 300
120.00 0.00 236.11
51.00 E
31.00 E
82.00 260.00 46.44
1.50 260 300
123.00 0.00 253.56
12.00 67.95
48.00 51.26
60.00 119.21 207.82

Party Animals (Team #14)
Rowdy 40.00 E
Grifter 31.00 43.74
Sub-Totals 71.00 143.74
1.25 200
Total 88.75 56.26
Billy Ghost (Team #01)
Kaspur 31.00 45.01
Billy 38.00 56.53
Sub-Totals 69.00 101.54
1.25 200
Total 86.25 98.46
From the Bored Room (Team #06)
Fawkes 46.00 39.46
Kiley 36.00 E
Sub-Totals 82.00 139.46
1.25 200
Total 102.50 60.54
Fish Pops (Team #05)
Fin 25.00 61.82
Poppy 39.00 60.32
Sub-Totals 64.00 122.14

Ul138800 S. Connell

Ul49746 J. Noh
661.79

Ul51401 T. Duralski

U511283 K. Overstree
630.33

Ul34211 D. Fairchild

Ul134838 L. Greene
595.73

Ul42422 W. Waters

Ul139502 S. Rush
591.30

Ul136368 C. Nash

u507749 L. Darcy
588.94
BETTER) IE A E RS R EEEEERRE R L R 224

yl31589 C. Van Bibbe

U132991 G. Tatsuno
548.74

U143395 M. Sipes

U135782 H. Newman
540.82

U134837 K. Parkinson

Ul133848 R. Troxell
539.60

U509268 V. Whisner

U137315 L. White
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1.25 200
Total 80.00 77.86

E's Pretty Woman (Team #04)
Bailey 22.00 49.79
Einstein 25.00 E
Sub-Totals 47.00 149.79
1.25 200
Total 58.75 50.21
Zeva/Eclipse (Team #20) -
Zeva 27.00 E
Eclipse 21.00 E
Sub-Totals 48.00 200.00
1.25 200
Total 60.00 0.00
Daiya/Wicke (Team #03)
Daiya 43.00 E
WicKe 26.00 E
Sub-Totals 69.00 200.00
1.25 200
Total 86.25 0.00

Overall Top Individual

253.07 River C. Newman
245.79 Cooper J. Noh
239.17 Poppy L. White
240.00 Minnie M. Sipes
149.48 Fin V. Whisner
266.56 Tenney K. Cooper
216.53 Chloe S. Connell
194.54 Fawkes K. Parkinson
295.03 Fireball L. Pryse
273.87 Jo-2 K. Levin
241.57 Deenie C. Bowers

287.33 Cadence E. Maurer
278.22 Rocket N. Graczyk

275.31 Scoop N.

Gyes

Summary Report (cont.)

1.50 260 300
90.00 140.79 92.18
43.00 E
45,00 40.43
88.00 170.43 300.00

1.50 260 300

132.00 89.57 0.00
31.00 55.50

16.00 E

47.00 185.50 202.29

1.50 260 300
70.50 74.50 97.71

6.00 37.83

0.00 40.85

6.00 78.68 300.00

1.50 260 300

9.00 181.32 0.00

480.83

330.53

302.71

276.57

Ul50563
U137532

Ul136971
Ul49401

Ul46226
Ul48536

. Moyano

Price

Owen
Schwartz

Webb
Strenfel



Friday, December 29, 2017
Team Standard

Qualifijer Cutoff: 36.50 22 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Armband Call Name Time TFlts R S F E Score
1 22024 Rich 30.01 0 0 0 0 30.01 Qualified
2 22023 Cash 32.00 0 0 0 0 32.00 Qualified
3 22056 Jude 33.23 0 0 0 0 33.23 Qualified
4 22020 Xeo 34.01 0 0 0 0 34.01 Qualified
5 22002 Bo 36.19 0 0 0 0 36.19 Qualified
22033 Zoe 38.32 0 0 0 0 38.32
22022 Luna 39.42 0 0 0 0 39.42
22011 Elektra 37.78 0 1 0 0 42.78
22039 Zen 37.86 1 1 0 0 44.86
22035 Luna 38.01 0 2 0" 0 48.01
22034 Pie 40.98 2 1 0 0 49.98
22001 River 72.77 1 0 0 1 Elim
22003 Blush 52.95, 0 1 0 1 Elim
22008  CODE No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
22012 Soleil No Time 0 2 0 1 Elim
22014 True No Time 1 0 0 1 Elim
22021 Wilson 37.34 0 0 0 1 Elim
22025 Bright 45.64 0 0 0 1 Elim
22027 Prima No Time 1 0 0 1 Elim
22030 Savvy 34.14 0 0 0 1 Elim
22036 Quigley 48.29 0 0 0 1 Elim
22040 Mick 42.87 0 0 0 1 Elim
22043 Who 45,85 3 1 0 1 Elim
22046 Turbo 52.70 0 0 0 1 Elim
22049 SuperSic 36.27 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 77.70 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Armband Call Name Time TFlts R S F E Score
1 20001 Trillian 55.57 1 2 0 0 67.57 oQualified
20006 Naju 44.45 0 0 0 1 Elim
20008 Yuli 34.88 0 0 0 1 Elim
20011 Gibbs 75.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
20013 Groovy 46.69 3 1 0 1 Elim
20018 Squirrel 40.37 0 1 0 1 Elim
20020 Banksy 38.20 0 0 0 1 Elim
20024 Snips No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 39.99
Place Armband Call Name

1 24001 DareDevil

2 24026 HotShot

3 24003 Sky

4 24009 Dodger
24023 Rush
24022 Cruz
24002 I'Love
24021 Jack
24008 Bisou
24011 You
24012 Sting
24016 Riley
24017 Gambit
24025 'Max

Qualifier Cutoff: 54.22

Place Armband Call Name

1 16010 Flash

2 16011 ‘Theo

3 16006 Quimblee
16003 Brittan
16004 Gryphon

Qualifier Cutoff: 80.40
Place Armband Call Name

1 14002 Dylan
14003 Gus

Qualifier Cutoff: 58.41

Place Armband Call Name
1 10011 Simba
2 10001 Terra
3 10009 Roxy

24 inch
Time

31.55
33.48
34.30
43.15
34.93
44.63
45.40
44.39
64.08
No Time
No Time
52.94
No Time
49.48

16 inch
Time

41.50
45.70
40.26
63.62
53.73

14 inch
Time

62.92
45.04

10 inch
Time

45.59
46.32
50.48

Judge: Francisco Berjon

TFlts R S
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 2
0 1
1 2
2 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Judge: Francisco Berjon
TFlts R S

R S I
oL NO O
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TFlts R S
1 1
0
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0 1
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Score

31.55
33.48
39.30
43.15
44,93
49.63
57.40
68.39
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

43,50
45.70
52.26
70.62
Elim

Score

69.92
Elim

Score

45.59
51.32
55.48

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



10004 Dazzle 41.49 0 0 0 1 Elim
10005 Oski 43.50 0 0 0 1 Elim
10010 Kate 50.41 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 60

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 26.7%



Qualifier Cutoff:

Place

;> WwhKE

Qualifier Cutoff:

43.43

Armband Call Name

P16006
P16026
P16025
P16022
P16010
P16007
P16015
P16019
P16028
P16005
P16002
P16008
P16024

Fireball
Einstein
Jo-2
WicKe
Nim
Niko
Sunday
Dig
Deenie
Lark
Squid
Quinn
Kiley

44.53

Place Armband Call Name

N R

Qualifier Cutoff:

Place
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P14013
P14011
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P14001
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P14008

Chloe
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Zeva
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Kist
Sydney

40.26

Armband Call Name

p20022
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P20002
P20023
P20008
P20020
P20014
P20007

Scoop
Boca
Shadow
Cadence
Rocket
Rowdy
Kota
Brody

Friday, December 29, 2017
Perf. Versatility Standard
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Time
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Time
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12
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20 inch Judge:
Time
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42.
41.
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40.
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74
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Score

32.
40.
40.
40.
41.
42.
45.
45.
51.
54.

36
43
53
85
01
04
49
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97
14

Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

33.
37.83
44.

55.

47

87
50

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

33.
34.
36.
39.
42,
43.
46.
50.

99
32
73
82
96
87
08
74

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P20011 Lark 51.
P20006 Yogi Bear 39.
P20009 Eclipse 50
P20015 Grifter 38
P20027 Billy 43.

Qualifier Cutoff: 62.31

54
80

.55
.48

98

12 inch Judge:

Place Armband Call Name Time
1 P12006 Minnie 52.19
2 P12001 Fin 60.95

Qualifier Cutoff: 56.90

Place Armband Call Name Tim
1 P08003 Cooper 44 .
2 P08001 River 40.
3 P08002 Poppy 51.

P08004 Bailey 49,

8 inch Judge:

e

48
11
26
38

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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51.54
Elim
Elim
Elim
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Score

54.19
67.95

Score

49.48
50.11
51.26
Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 36.41

Place

22024
22030
22039
22033
22049
22034
22023
22021
22043
22011
22040
22003
22027
22035
22046
22001
22002
22008
22012
22014
22020
22022
22025
22036
22056

A U WINPR

Armband Call Name

Rich
Savvy
Zen

Zoe
SuperSic
Pie
Cash
Wilson
Who
Elektra
Mick
Blush
Prima
Luna
Turbo
River
Bo

CODE
Soleil
True
Xeo
Luna
Bright
Quigley
Jude

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.73

Place

1 20024
2 20006
20001
20008
20011
20013
20018
20020

Armband Call Name

Snips
Naju
Trillian
Yuli
Gibbs
Groovy
Squirrel
Banksy

Saturday, December 30, 2017
Team Jumpers

22 inch
Time

28
33

34
34

No

36.
34.

20 inch Judge: Val Reiner

.17
33.
.20
.20
.52
30.
33.
42.
33.
38.
39.
37.
36.
38.
46.
45.
56.
62.
40.
51.
58.
59.

03

13
68
98
36
99
87
33
20
04
74
68
65
44
60
45
47
61
Time
64
71

Time

27

.22
34.
45.
38.
29.
43.
39.
32.

88
50
10
34
16
15
33

Judge: Val Reiner

TFlts

TFlts

R

F O O O K OO KFF ONEFEFEFEF NEF OOONOOOOOO

R

O OO O Wr Kr o

HF OO K OOOWOEKREPEPWWMNMERENOOERE OOOOO

O OO O M K O

|

O O O O O O O O OO OO OOOOO0OOOOO OO O OO

)

O OO O OO o o

m

m

e = =)

~F P HFHFEFRRFRFRFEFEFEFFRFOOOOODOOOOOOOOOO

Score

28.
33.
33.
.20
.52
35.
37.
42.
43.
43.
46.
51.
53.
55.
55.

34
34

77
03
20

13
68
98
36
99
87
33
20
04
74

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

27.22 Qualified

41.

88

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 42.17
Place Armband Call Name

24012
24003
24001
24026
24009
24016
24021
24002
24011
24017
24022
24023
24025
24008

S W=

Sting
Sky
DareDevil
HotShot
Dodger
Riley
Jack
I'Love
You
Gambit
Cruz
Rush
Max
Bisou

Qualifier Cutoff: 57.43
Place Armband Call Name

1 10004
2 10011
3 10005
10001
10009
10010

Dazzle
Simba
Oski
Terra
Roxy
Kate

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.78

Place

1 16006
16003
16004
16010
16011

Armband Call Name

Quimblee
Brittan
Gryphon
Flash
Theo

Qualifier Cutoff: 94.12

Place

1 . 14002

Armband Call Name

Dylan

24 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Time

30.
31.
27.

34

42
No
44
40
56
47

05 .
97
99

.50
40.
42.

75
97

.36

Time

.87
.13
.33
.24
52.

56

Absent

10 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Time

39.
46.
54.
45,
39.
57.

16 inch Judge: Val Reiner

53
46
84
49
79
55

Time

34.
55.
55.
36.
59.

14 inch Judge: Val Reiner

60
28
05
22
68

Time

76.

85

TFlts

TFlts

TFlts

TFlts

R

O O O O OOk NRKEFE OO OO

R

O OO NO O

R

= O O O O

R

O WO O O O O KFEF KN

O O O K O O

= O O O O

O OO O O O OO O OO O o

O O O O O o

o O O O O

o]

= = P =22 RE OO0 OO0 00

= = = O O O

N =)

Score

35.
36.
37.
39.
.75
51.
84.

47

05
97
99
50

97
36

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

39.
46.
63.

53
46
84

Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

34.60 Qualified
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

81.

85

Qualified



14003 Gus 46.62

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

59

15
25.4%

1

Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 36.90
Armband Call Name

Place

o Wb

P16006
P16019
P16008
P16025
P16005
P16028
P16002
P16007
P16010
P16015
P16022
P16024
P16026

Fireball
Dig
Quinn
Jo-2Z
Lark
Deenie
Squid
Niko
Nim
Sunday
WicKe
Kiley
Einstein

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.54
Armband Call Name

Place

N

P14001
P14009
P14002
P14008
P14007
P14005
P14011
P14013

Fawkes
Tenney
Kaspur
Sydney
Kist
Zeva
Daiya
Chloe

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.18
Armband Call Name

Place

e WP

P20022
P20008
P20006
P20023
P20002
P20021
P20015
P20011

Scoop
Rocket
Yogi Bear
Cadence
Shadow
Boca
Grifter
Lark

16 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Saturday, December 30, 2017
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Time

29.
32.
34.
39.
41.
46.
34.
45,
36.
38.
34.
35.
39.

14 inch Judge: Val Reiner

36
77
14
10
98
21
80
08
92
55
13
57
97

Time

37.
39.
45.
51.
47.
50.
45.
30.

20 inch Judge: Val Reiner

46
57
01
03
76
87
22
65

Time

29.
36.
39.
39.
.38
38.
36.
49.

34

70
07
07
35

36
74
58

TFlts

TFlts

TFlts

R

W O F ORF OMNMNOOO OO

R

O O O r rH O OoOrK

R

O HF OO OO O

O O O O KFH O OO OO O O o

O OO Kr OO OO

O P O O O O O

|

O O O OO O OO O O o OO o

m

O O O O O O O O

T

O OO O O O O o

(o]

HF PR RPRPRPEROOOOOO

m

P PP OOOOO

(o]

O O OO O O O O

Score

29

50

.36
32.
34.
39.
41.

77
14
10
98

21

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

39.
39.
.01
53.
54.

45

46
57

03
76

Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

29.
36.
39.
39.
39.
40.
43.
49.

70
07
07
35
38
36
74
58

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P20027
P20007
P20009
P20014
P20020

Billy
Brody
Eclipse
Kota
Rowdy

Qualifier Cutoff: 51.83
Place Armband Call Name

1 P08001
2 P08004
3 P08003

P08002

River
Bailey
Cooper
Poppy

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.68
Place Armband Call Name

1 P12006
2 P12001

‘Minnie

Fin

49.53
50.38
No Time
49.17
No Time

8 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Time

40.07
45.79
44.23
55.32

12 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Time

45.81
54.82

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 40
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 15

Percent Qualified: 37.5%

TFlts

TFlts

O O O O =

R

o = N O

R

O O O o

42}

P =

o O O O O

OO OO

S S S

o O O O

56.53
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

45.07
49.79
51.23
60.32

Score

45.81
61.82

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Open:
Place

®» W N

Open:
Place

O O JOoO WU & W

=
o

50 secs
Armband

24001
24009
24022
24025
24011
24008
24017
24023
24003
24026
24021
24012
24016
24002

50 secs
Armband

22030
22056
22022
22003
22034
22011
22014
22035
22027
22046
22001
22039
22002
22020
22036
22025
22040
22024
22049
22033
22012
22023

QCutoff:
Call Name

DareDevil
Dodger
Cruz
Max

You
Bisou
Gambit
Rush
Sky
HotShot
Jack
Sting
Riley
I'Love

QCutoff:
Call Name

Savvy
Jude
Luna
Blush
Pie
Elektra
True
Luna
Prima
Turbo
River
Zen

Bo

Xeo
Quigley
Bright
Mick
Rich
SuperSic
Zoe
Soleil
Cash

Saturday, December 30, 2017
Team Snooker

38.25 pts 24 inch

Time

44.
49.
46.
.93
50.

49

No
No
28
No

17.
21.

No

26.

No

41.93 pts 22

58
87
93

23
Time
Time

.23

Time
82
60
Time
17
Time

Time

48.
.60
.71
39.
56.
41.
53.
56.
46.
52.
49.
42.
55.

38
48

No
24

33.
23.
18.
.32

31
No
No
No

51

57
55
71
61
11
06
92
98
15
85
Time

.04

29
80
67

Time
Time
Time

RC1

1+5
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+3
1+5
1+3

inch
RC1

1+3
1+5
1+3
1+3
1+5
1+3
1+5
1+3
1+0
1+5
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+0
1+5
1+3
1+5
145
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3
1+5 1+7
1+5 1+6
1+5 1+6
1+5 144
1+5 1+6
1+5 1+6
1+7 140
1+5 140
1+7
1+5
1+5 140
1+0

Judge:
RC2 RC3
1+5 147
1+5 1+4
1+5 1+6
1+5 1+5
1+5 147
1+5 1+5
1+5 1+5
1+5 147
145 1+4
1+5 1+4
1+5 145
1+5 1+6
1+6 1+0
1+5 1+6
1+5 1+5
1+3 1+7
1+5 1+0
1+5
1+5 140
1+5 140

1+5
1+0

Francisco Berjon

RC4

1+0
1+2
1+2
1+4
1+4
1+2

RC5 RC6 Cls
27
27
20
20

(o]

O O O O O OO owuw

Francisco Berjon

RC4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+2
1+4
1+4
1+2
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4

1+0

RC5 RC6 Cls
27
27
27
27
20
27
20
20
27
20
20
14
20

Xe)

O O O O O O O O

Score

48
47
40
40
31
25
15
13
13
12

F-NES |

Score

50
49
49
48
47
46
43
43
42
42
41
36
32
28
18
17
13
12
11
11
10

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:
Place

N

Open:
Place

1
2
3

Open:
Place

Open:
Place

[\

22008
22043
22021

50 secs
Armband

20001
20020
20024
20018
20006
20008
20013
20011

55 secs
Armband

16011
16010
16003
16006
16004

55 secs
Armband

14003
14002

60 secs
Armband

10009
10011
10004
10005
10001
10010

CODE
Who
Wilson

QCutoff:

Call Name

Trillian
Banksy
Snips
Squirrel
Naju
Yuli
Groovy

" Gibbs

QCutoff:

Call Name

Theo
Flash
Brittan
Quimblee
Gryphon

QCutoff:

Call Name

Gus
Dylan

QCutoff:

Call Name

Roxy
Simba
Dazzle
Oski
Terra
Kate

No
No
No

Time
Time
Time

33.71 pts
Time

54
42
35.
No
No
No
No
No

.04
.30

32

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

26.06 pts
Time

41,
36.
No
36.
No

71
74
Time
51
Time

20

le

41.65 pts 14
Time

49.
56.

27
07

38.81 pts 10
Time

55.
58.
42
42.
No
No

15
54

.57

57
Time
Time

1+5
1+0

inch Judge:

RC1

1+5
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+2
1+3
1+3

inch
RC1

1+5
1+3
1+5
1+5

inch
RC1

1+3
1+5

inch
RC1

1+5
1+5
1+3
1+3
1+5
1+3

RC2 RC3
1+5 1+6
1+5 1+7
1+5 147
1+5 1+6
1+5 1+0
1+4 1+0
1+0
Judge:
RC2 RC3
1+5 145
1+5 1+5
1+7 1+4
1+5 145
Judge:
RC2 RC3
1+5 1+6
1+5 1+6
Judge:
RC2 RC3
1+5 1+6
1+5 1+6
1+5 1+5
1+5 145
1+7 147
1+5 1+5

0
0
0
Francisco Berjon
RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1+4 27
1+4 27
0
0
0
0
0
0
Francisco Berjon
RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
27
1+4 5
2
1+0 0
0
Francisco Berjon
RC4 RCS5 RC6 C(Cls
1+4 27
1+4 20
Francisco Berjon
RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1+4 27
1+4 27
1+4 14
1+4 14
1+2 9
0

=

Score

51

Score

45
26
21
19

Score

49
44

Score

51
51
35
35
34
16

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

60

21
35.0%



Open:
Place

o W N

Open:
Place

W O JO0 0 WNhH

Open:
Place

50 secs
Armband

p20022
P20023
P20006
P20008
pP20020
P20014
P20011
P20027
p20002
p20007
pP20009
pP20021
P20015

50 secs
Armband

P16006
P16008
P16025
P16015
P16026
P16007
P16028
P16005
P16002
P16024
P16019
P16010
P16022

50 secs
Armband

P14001
P14009
P14007

QCutoff:

Call Name

Scoop
Cadence
Yogi Bear
Rocket
Rowdy
Kota
Lark
Billy
Shadow
Brody
Eclipse
Boca
Grifter

QCutoff:

Call Name

Fireball
Quinn
Jo-2Z
Sunday
Einstein
Niko
Deenie
Lark
Squid
Kiley
Dig

Nim
WicKe

QCutoff:

Call Name

Fawkes
Tenney
Kist

Saturday, December 30, 2017
Perf. Versatility Snooker

43.06 pts 20 inch Judge:

Time RCl1 RC2 RC3
45.42 1+5 145 1+6
51.49 1+5 1+5 1+6
51.48 143 145 147
47.56 1+5 1+5 1+4
38.00 1+5 145 143
42.20 1+5 1+4 144
56.98 1+3 1+5 1+6
No Time 145 1+5 1+4
41.02 1+4 1+7 145
30.65 145 146 1+4
No Time 1+3 145 145
25.85 1+5 1+0

No Time

42.50 pts 16 inch Judge:

Time RC1 RC2 RC3
47.78 145 1+5 1+7
39.24 1+5 1+5 144
44.43 1+3 1+5 146
40.40 1+43 145 145
34.74 1+5 1+6 1+4
48.13 1+5 1+6 144
57.76 1+3 1+6 1+6
44.37 145 1+5 1+4
53.28 1+3 145 147
34.84 1+3 145 1+6
17.02 1+5 1+5

No Time

No Time

42.21 pts 14 inch Judge:

Time RC1 RC2 RC3
48.78 1+5 1+5 146
44.50 1+5 145 1+4
45.54 1+3 145 1+6

Francisco Berjon

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1+4 27
1+4 27
1+4 27
1+4 27
27

27

1+4 20
1+4 20
1+5 0
0

0

0

0

Francisco Berjon

RC4°- RC5 RC6 Cls
1+4 27
1+4 27
1+4 27
1+4 27
27

27

1+6 20
27

1+4 20
1+4 9
0

0

0

Francisco Berjon

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1+4 27
1+4 27
1+4 27

Score

51
51
50
49
43
43
42
42
25
18
16

Score

52
49
49
48
45
45
45
44
43
31
12

Score

51
49
49

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
- Qualified



4 P14008 Sydney 50.77

5 P14013 Chloe 46.43
P14002 Kaspur 54.60
P14005 Zeva 47.49
P14011 Daiya No Time

Open: 55 secs  QCutoff: 38.25 pts 12
Place Armband Call Name Time

1 P12006 Minnie 48.34

2 P12001 Fin No Time

Open: 60 secs QCutoff: 40.80 p
Place Armband Call Name Time

1 P0O8001 River 49.08
2 P08002 Poppy 53.54
3 P08004 Bailey 43.09
4 P08003 Cooper 45.86

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ts 8

40

23
57.5%

1+3
1+5
1+5
1+3
1+5

inch
RC1

1+5
1+5

inch
RC1

1+3
1+3
1+5
1+3

1+5 1+4
1+5 1+7
1+6 144
1+3  1+2
Judge:
RC2 RC3
1+6 1+4
1+5
Judge:
RC2 RC3
1+5 145
1+5 145
1+4 1+4
1+5 1+5

1+4
1+4

RC4

RC4

1+4
1+4

1+4

27
20
20
20

Francisco Berjon

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
0

Francisco Berjon

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
27
27
20

47
45
38
31

Score

45
12

Score

48
48
43
41

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:
Place

N =

Open:
Place

oW

Open:
Place

S o WNR

30 secs
Armband

10004
10010
10009
10001
10011
10005

25 secs
Armband

20024
20008
20006
20001
20020
20013
20018
20011

25 secs
Armband

24001
24002
24003
24026
24022
24012
24025
24008
24009
24023
24011
24016
24017
24021

Gam: 20 secs

Call Name

Dazzle
Kate
Roxy
Terra
Simba
Oski

Gam: 16 secs

Call Name

Snips
Yuli
Naju
Trillian
Banksy
Groovy
Squirrel
Gibbs

Gam:
Call Name

DareDevil
I'Love
Sky
HotShot
Cruz
Sting
Max
Bisou
Dodger
Rush
You
Riley
Gambit
Jack

16 secs

QCutoff:

Time

42,
47.
48.
49,
54.
No Time

QCutoff:

57
25
44
90
83

Time

40.
40.
35.
.20
41.
42,
42.
49.

38

QCutoff:

87
61
08

03
10
92
99

Time

35.
38.
39.
36.
40.
37.
37.
39.
39.
36.
37.
37.
37.
42.

10
35
30
36
16
78
89
04
18
47
23
25
12
78

Friday, December 29, 2017

Team Gamblers

5Pt

NDDNDO L DNMDDN

5Pt

P DD R DNDDNDDND

5Pt

N R FEFNDNDNDDNDDDDDDNDDNDEDND

30.88 pts

3Pt

= N NEFEODN

40.23 pts

3Pt

H o M MNMDNMNDMDEDN

35.70 pts

3Pt

P DN ENDMNORNDMOREEFEFODNDDND

2Pt

O B & &

N DO WS

2Pt

N B W W W WO Wws o ww

1pt

N OO oYW

1Pt

W o D

1Pt

i *) TS AN S Y-S S S VYRR & I O B & B e ) Wi e ) Wil o)

10 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Gamble

13
13
10
11
0
0

20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
2Pt

Gamble

27
22
14
19
oT

o O O

24 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Gamble

16
18
15
13
15
13

13
10
15

8
13
10

0
OT

Score

40
37
32
27
23
15

Score

52
47
43
42
27
24
24
15

Score

44
41
41
39
39
38
38
35
35
32
32
32
25
18

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:
Place

s W

Open:
Place

N

Open:
Place

1

25 secs
Armband

22030
22056
22034
22002
22040
22023
22033
22022
22020
22049
22021
22011
22036
22043
22003
22024
22014
22027
22035
22025
22039
22008
22001
22046
22012

27.50 secs Gam:

Armband Call Name

16010
16011
16004
16003
16006

27.50 secs Gam:

Armband Call Name

14003

Gam: 16 secs QCutoff:
Call Name Time
Savvy 38.86
Jude 40.25
Pie 37.35
Bo 36.27
Mick 38.60
Cash 36.11
Zoe 38.66
Luna 38.25
Xeo 34.56
SuperSic 39.15
Wilson 36.14
Elektra 36.77
Quigley 40.92
Who 37.35
Blush 34.19
Rich 42.35
True 38.95
Prima 42.48
Luna 40.69
Bright 37.72
Zen 37.69
CODE 42.70
River 42.86
Turbo No Time
Soleil No Time
18 secs
Time
Flash 41.92
Theo 44,61
Gryphon 42.96
Brittan 39.03
Quimblee 44,62
18 secs
Time
Gus 42.68

QCutoff:

QCutoff:

5Pt

P PP RPRERRNDNDONEBENMNNNMNNMNDMNNMNMNMNDEDDNDMDNDDDNDDND

5Pt

N = NMDDNDMDDN

5Pt

42 .50 pts

3Pt

P ONNMNRPEPODNMDNMDNWNENDMNMNNDMENMNMNONMNNDMNDMDND WO

34.85 pts

3Pt

O FHF ON

26.35 pts

3Pt

2Pt

P WNE WS REP LSS NREFEREENENDWSSDS WOWNSO

1pt

NON I BENWWNI9IEe WU 3000w s oog oo

22 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Gamble

24
19
21
18
14
16
16
10
8
13
10
¢
10°
13
13
oT

o W v v O3

oT

o O

Score

51
51
48
45
45
41
38
37
36
35
34
33
33
31
30
30
28
27
26
24
21
20
17
17
12

16 inch Judge: Val Reiner

2Pt

w v v o w

1pt

W W o

Gamble

16
19
10
8
0

Score

43
43
37
29
24

14 inch Judge: Val Reiner

2Pt

1Pt

Gamble

Score

31

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 14002 Dylan 41.05 1 1 3 4 11 29 Qualified

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 60
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 24
Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Open:
Place

N

Open:
Place

O W=

Open:
Place

Open:
Place
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30 secs
Armband

P08003
P08002
P08001
P08004

25 secs
Armband

P14001
P14011
P14013
P14007
P14009
P14008
P14002
P14005

27 secs
Armband

P12006
P12001

25 secs
*Armband

P20023
P20008
P20021
P20020
P20006
P20002
P20027
P20007

Gam: 21 secs

Call Name

Cooper
Poppy
River
Bailey

Gam: 17 secs

Call Name

Fawkes
Daiya
Chloe
Kist
Tenney
Sydney
Kaspur
Zeva

Gam: 19 secs

Call Name

Minnie
Fin

Gam: 17 secs

Call Name

Cadence
Rocket
Boca
Rowdy
Yogi Bear
Shadow
Billy
Brody

Friday, December 29, 2017

Perf. Versatility Gamblers

QCutoff:
Time

45.06
49.76
44,18
No Time

QCutoff:
Time

38.25
40.04
35.40
38.07
42.00
37.07
36.67
38.84

QCutoff:
Time

41.36
43.34

QCutoff:
Time

41.63
39.19
39.11
37.48
37.25
40.84
41.87
38.33

37.40 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 2
2 2
2 2
1 2
37.11 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 2
2 2
1 3
2 1
1 2
2 2
1 1
2 2
28.90 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 0
2 0
37.68 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 2
2 1
2 1
2 2
2 0
2 1
1 1
2 2

w NN

H W NN W Wwww

2Pt

2Pt

W U NGB WD

[SO I S R AN NS I &

1Pt

(62~ o )N e o]

1Pt

1prt

1Pt

W U s W Ww

8 inch Judge: Val Reiner
2Pt

Gamble

16
13
13

0

14 inch Judge: Val Reiner
2Pt

Gamble

19
19
16
16
19
13
13

7

12 inch Judge: Val Reiner
Gamble

13
3

20 inch Judge: Val Reiner
~ Gamble

21
19
15
13
13
15
15
10

Score

44
39
37
22

Score

46
43
42
41
38
35
31
27

Score

34

25

Score

48
43
42
40
39
39
38
35

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

- Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P20015 Grifter 33.69 2 2 4 2 5 31
P20011 Lark 34.40 2 2 2 2 8 30
P20022 Scoop 42.25 2 2 1 8 oT 26
P20014 Kota 38.47 1 1 2 5 7 24
P20009 Eclipse 39.00 2 2 1 3 0 21

Open: 25 secs Gam: 17 secs QCutoff: 38.53 pts 16 inch Judge: Val Reiner

Place Armband Call Name Time SPt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 P16010 Nim 38.94 2 2 3 5 22 49 Qualified
2 P16019 Dig 37.18 2 2 4 5 18 47 Qualified
3 P16007 Niko 35.91 2 2 3 5 13 40 Qualified
4 P16025 Jo-2 38.29 2 2 2 4 16 40 Qualified
5 P16006 Fireball 33.82 2 1 5 6 10 39 Qualified
6 P16002 Squid 40.33 2 0 5 6 13 39 Qualified
P16028 Deenie 38.92 2 0 4 3 16 37
P16024 Kiley 38.49 2 0 3 7 13 36
P16008 Quinn 38.75 2 3 1 5 10 36
P16022 WicKe 35.52 2 2 2 6 0 26
. P16026 Einstein 40.43 1 0 5 5 5 25
P16015 Sunday 43.82 1 2 2 8 0 23
P1600S5 Lark 43.89 2 0 3 6 oT 22

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 40

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 21
Percent Qualified: 52.5%



_g_
Saturday, December 30, 2017

Team Relay
All Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Team Name Time R S F E D Score
1 Zoe Runs a Sting... 62.07 0 1 0 0 0 67.07
2 DareDevil likes 67.68 0 0 0 0 0 67.68
3 Savvy Takes Cash... 68.04 0 0 0 0 0 68.04
4 Snips/Rich/Pie 65.65 2 0 0 0 0 69.65
Terra's all Flas... 79.54 0 0 0 0 0 79.54
Jude Dodges the 76.95 2 0 0 0 0 80.95
Simba/Mick/Bo 76.24 0 1 0 0 0 81.24
Turbo/Theo/Gryphon 84.48 1 0 0 0 0 86.48
Luminously Charg... 81.71 0 1 0 0 0 86.71
Who do you think... 76.63 2 2 0 0 0 90.63
Quimblee plays w... 95.65 0 0 0 0 0 95.65
Run First, Wine 95.04 0 3 0 0 0 110.04
We're Here for t... 71.82 1 1 0 1 0 228.82
SuperSic/Blush/Luna 85.07 0 1 0 1 0 240.07
Gus Gets 2 Tri's 92.13 0 1 0 1 0 247.13
Riley Cruzin to 93.32 2 2 0 1 0 257.32
CODE/Zen/Quigley 100.76 1 1 0 1 0 257.76
Looking for Fun . Absent
River kisses the... Absent
The Whizz Kids Absent

Total Number of Teams Showing:
Total Number of Teams Absent:
Total Number of Teams Withdrawn:
Total Number of Teams Not Scored:

OO Wr



Saturday, December 30, 2017
Perf. Versatility Relay

All Judge: Val Reiner

Place Team Name Time R S F E D Score
1 The Dynamic Duo 38.87 0 0 0 0 0 38.87
2 Sunday/Chloe 40.00 0 0 0 0 0 40.00
3 Shadow/Scoop 40.97 0 0 0 0 0 40.97
4 Heart Dogs 41.77 0 0 0 0 0 41.77

Loud Mouths 43.21 1 0 0 0 0 45.21

From the Bored Room 44.44 1 0 0 0 0 46.44

Party Animals 44.90 1 0 0 0 0 46.90

Kota/Jo-2 47.85 0 0 0 0 0 47.85

Wag N Wiggle 48.97 0 0 0 0 0 48.97

One if by Air, 0... 47.33 1 0 0 0 0 49.33

I'm Thinking Abo... 49.40 0 0 0 0 0 49.40

Minnie's Bear Ne... 54.27 0 1 0 0 0 59.27

Yappy as a Lark 60.27 0 0 0 0 0 60.27

Billy Ghost 59.89 2 0 0 0 0 63.89

Never too 0Old to... 56.53 0 2 0 0 0 66.53

Cooper's Riverdance 46.39 0 1 1 0 0 71.39

Zeva/Eclipse 52.29 0 0 0 1 0 202.29
Fish Pops 57.82 0 0 0 1 0 207.82
E's Pretty Woman 48.91 0 0 0 2 0 300.00
Daiya/Wicke Absent

Total Number of Teams Showing:
Total Number of Teams Absent:
Total Number of Teams Withdrawn:
Total Number of Teams Not Scored:

SO



Sunday/ Chl oe (Team #16)

Versatility Team Report

-1-

USDAA Trial 12/29/2017
Versatility Overall Standings
Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
Wag N Waggle (Team #18)
Tenney 38. 00 39. 57 49. 00 44, 87
Rocket 43.00 36.07 49.00 42.96
Sub- Tot al s 81. 00 75. 64 98. 00 87.83  48.97
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 101.25 124.36 147.00 172.17 251.03 795.
Shadow Scoop (Team #15)
Scoop 26. 00 29.70 51. 00 33.99
Shadow 39.00 39.38 25. 00 36. 73
Sub- Tot al s 65. 00 69. 08 76. 00 70.72  40.97
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 81.25 130.92 114.00 189.28 259.03 774.
Loud Mout hs (Team #10)
Cadence 48.00 39.35 51. 00 39. 82
Boca 42.00  40.36 7.00 34. 32
Sub- Tot al s 90. 00 79.71 58. 00 74.14 45.21
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 112.50 120.29 87.00 185.86 254.79 760.
Cooper's Ri verdance (Team #02)
Cooper 44, 00 51. 23 41. 00 49. 48
Ri ver 37.00 45.07 48. 00 50. 11
Sub- Tot al s 81.00 96.30 89.00 99. 59 71. 39
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 101.25 103.70 133.50 160.41 228.61 727.
Heart Dogs (Team #07)
Ki st 41.00 54.76 49.00 E
Fi rebal | 39. 00 29. 36 52.00 32. 36
Sub- Tot al s 80.00 84.12 101.00 162.36 41.77
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 100.00 115.88 151.50 97.64 258.23 723.
"' m Thi nki ng About Biting You (Team #08)
Deeni e 37.00 50.21 45. 00 51.97
Dig 47.00 32.77 12.00 45.53
Sub- Tot al s 84.00 82.98 57.00 97.50 49.40
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 105.00 117.02 85.50 162.50 250.60 720.
Kot a/ Jo- Z ( Team #09)
Jo-Z 40.00 39.10 49.00 40.53
Kot a 24.00 E 43.00 46.08
Sub- Tot al s 64.00 139.10 92. 00 86.61 47.85
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 80. 00 60.90 138.00 173.39 252.15 704.
M nni e's Bear Necessities (Team #11)
M nni e 34.00 45.81 45. 00 54.19
Yogi Bear 39. 00 39. 07 50. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 73.00 84.88 95.00 184.19 59. 27
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 91.25 115.12 142.50 75.81 240.73 665.

81

48

44

47

25

62

44

41

U149672
U148460

U135290
Ul43574

U137750
U138036

Ul46181
U139659

Ul34116
U137131

U135052
U133343

U135741
U143084

U137925
U138861

Z

W<

Cooper
Graczyk

Gyes
Ant al

Maur er
G ubel

Noh
Newran

Bour ne
Pryse

Bower s
Kr aut er

Levi n
Mbyano

Si pes
Hasey



Summary Report (cont.)

Chl oe 42. 00 E 45.00  33.47
Sunday 23.00 E 48.00 45.49
Sub- Tot al s 65.00 200.00 93.00 78.96
1.25 200 1.50 260
Tot al 81. 25 0.00 139.50 181.04
10 Yappy as a Lark (Team #19)
Lar k 30.00 49.58 42.00 51.54
Sydney 35.00 53.03 47.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 65.00 102.61 89.00 181.54
1.25 200 1.50 260
Tot al 81.25 97.39 133.50 78.46
11 The Dynanic Duo (Team #17)
Qui nn 36.00 34.14 49.00 E
N m 49. 00 E 0.00 41.01
Sub- Tot al s 85.00 134.14 49.00 171.01
1.25 200 1.50 260
Tot al 106. 25 65.86 73.50 88.99
12 One if by Air, One if by Sea (Team #13)
Lar k 22.00 41.98 44.00 54.14
Squi d 39.00 E 43.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 61.00 141.98 87.00 184.14
1.25 200 1.50 260
Tot al 76.25 58.02 130.50 75.86
13 Never too Ad to Party (Team #12)
Br ody 35.00 E 18.00 50.74
N ko 40. 00 E 45.00 42.04
Sub- Tot al s 75.00 200.00 63.00 92.78
1.25 200 1.50 260
Tot al 93.75 0.00 94.50 167.22

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_

14 Party Aninmals (Team #14)

Rowdy
Gifter
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

40. 00 E 43. 00
31.00 43.74 0. 00
71.00 143.74 43. 00

1.25 200 1.50
88. 75 56. 26 64. 50

15 Billy Ghost (Team #01)

Kaspur
Billy
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

31.00 45.01 38. 00
38. 00 56. 53 42.00
69.00 101.54 80. 00

1.25 200 1.50
86. 25 98.46 120.00

16 From the Bored Room ( Team #06)

Fawkes
Kil ey
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

46. 00 39. 46 51. 00
36. 00 E 31.00
82.00 139.46 82. 00

1.25 200 1.50
102. 50 60.54 123.00

17 Fi sh Pops (Team #05)

Fin
Poppy
Sub- Tot al s

25.00 61. 82 12. 00
39. 00 60. 32 48. 00
64.00 122.14 60. 00

43. 87

173. 87
260
86. 13

260. 00
260
0. 00

260. 00
260
0. 00

67.95
51. 26
119. 21
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40. 00
300
260. 00

60. 27
300
239.73

38. 87
300
261. 13

49. 33
300
250. 67

66. 53
300
233. 47

582. 68 or

46. 90
300
253.10

63. 89
300
236.11

46. 44
300
253. 56

207. 82

U138800

U149746
661. 79

U151401

U511283
630. 33

U134211

U134838
595. 73

U142422

U139502
591. 30

U136368

U507749
588. 94
BETTER)

U131589

U132991
548. 74

U143395

U135782
540. 82

U134837

U133848
539. 60

U509268

U137315

S. Connel
J. Noh

T. Dural ski
K. Overstreet

D. Fairchild
L. G eene

W Waters
S. Rush

C. Nash
L. Darcy
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C. Van Bi bber
G Tat suno

M Si pes
H. Newnman

K. Par ki nson
R Troxel

V. Wi sner
L. Wiite



Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 80. 00 77. 86 90.00 140.79 92.18 480. 83
18 E's Pretty Wman ( Team #04)
Bai | ey 22.00 49.79 43. 00 E U150563 T. Moyano
Ei nstein 25.00 E 45. 00 40. 43 U137532 P. Price
Sub- Tot al s 47.00 149.79 88.00 170.43 300.00
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 58. 75 50.21 132.00 89. 57 0.00 330.53
19 Zeval/ Eclipse (Team #20)
Zeva 27.00 E 31.00 55. 50 U136971 T. Owen
Ecl i pse 21.00 E 16. 00 E u149401 K. Schwart z
Sub- Tot al s 48.00 200.00 47.00 185.50 202.29
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 60. 00 0. 00 70. 50 74.50 97.71 302.71
20 Dai ya/ Wcke (Team #03)
Dai ya 43. 00 E 6. 00 37.83 Ul146226 S. Webb
W cKe 26. 00 E 0. 00 40. 85 Ul148536 M Strenfe
Sub- Tot al s 69. 00 200.00 6. 00 78.68 300.00
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 86. 25 0. 00 9.00 181.32 0.00 276.57
Overall Top Individua
253. 07 River C. Newman
245.79 Cooper J. Noh
239. 17 Poppy L. Wite
240.00 Mnnie M Sipes
149.48 Fin V. Wi sner
266.56 Tenney K. Cooper
216. 53 Chl oe S. Connel
194. 54 Fawkes K. Parkinson
295. 03 Fireball L. Pryse
273.87 Jo-Z K. Levin
241.57 Deenie C. Bowers
287. 33 Cadence E. Maurer
278. 22 Rocket N. Graczyk
275. 31 Scoop N. Gyes
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